

TS- 187/23
Regd.- 160/23

19
13.03.26

Today is fixed for appearance of the defendants no 4 – 5.
Due to Resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.

Ld. ACJM is in – charge.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To ***03.06.26*** for ***appearance of the defendants no 4 – 5.***

The order of the ***ad in-interim injunction*** be extended till the next date fixed.

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip